

Name of work :- Construction of Road from
Champanagar Panchayat me Via
Ram Tola to Matnaga,
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. Length=0.900km

RWD. WED. VI R.PUR. **DIVISION**

RAGHOPUR. **SUB-DIVISION**
(SUPAUL)

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total up Date Material of Statement					
E/W Qty = 679.98 m^3					
Subgrade & Shoulder: 2623.74 m^3					
Cement: 40.76 Course Sand: 54.13 m^3					
Stone Chps: $92.95 \text{ m}^3 + 106.12 \text{ m}^3$ $= 199.07 \text{ m}^3$					
Stone Aggregate: 624.62 m^3					
Stone Metal: 312.65 m^3					
Stone dust: $267.69 \text{ m}^3 + 62.01 \text{ m}^3$ $= 329.70 \text{ m}^3$					
SSI Qty = 2.926 MT					
RSI Qty = 0.947 MT					
Bituminous @ (Sag) Qty = 6.541 MT					
Muzasid JE 20/12/21 Raghopur					
3rd on A/c Bill:-					
Abstract of cost:-					
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Champ Nagar Panchayat me Via Ram Tola To Matnara.					
Block:- Raghopur Dist:- Supaul.					
Agency:- M/S Sunshine Build. Com.					
Agreement No:- 4 Date:- 28.5.20/20-21					
Total Road length = 0.900 KM					
1000mm dia H.P. Culvert:- 3 Nos					
Date of Start:- 21-12-2020					
Date of completion:- 20-12-2021					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Measurement:-					
Items of Work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working bench mark Pillar					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (12)					
Item No. (1) Qty = 1 No					
@ Rs 4494.69/each					Rs 4494.69
(2) Providing & fixing of working Reference Pillar					
do do all comp. Tob.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (12)					
Item No. (2) Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 2060.03/each					Rs 6180.09
(3) Clearing & Grubbing Road Land					
do do all comp. Tob.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (12)					
Item No. (3) Qty = 0.63 Ha					
@ Rs 51133.76/Ha					Rs 32214.27
(4) E/W in excavation for					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (13)					
Item No. (4) Qty = 89.39 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					Rs 24074.51
(5) Providing P.C.C. Gr M15 1'6"					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (13)					
Item No. (5) Qty = 13.78 m ³					
@ Rs 5855.67/m ³					Rs 80691.13
(6) Providing P.C.C. Gr M20 1'6"					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (13) = 101.22 m ³					
Continuation					
@ Rs 6562.66/m ³					Rs 664272.44
					Rs 811927.13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F - 4613	1943.86
(V) 900mm side octagon					
				Qty = 4 Nos	
				@ Rs 8950.52/each	Rs 35922.08
(19) Construction of embankment with material					do
--- do --- all comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (17)					
Item No. (1)					
lead up to 100 M				Qty = 679.98 m ³	
				@ Rs 140.25/m ³	Rs 95367.20
(20) Providing & fixing logs with sign board					do

--- do --- all comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (20)					
Item No. (8) Qty = 4 Nos					
				@ Rs 9514.90/each	Rs 38059.60
Add G.S.T @ 12%				(+)	Rs 6304292.74
					756515.13
Labour Cost @ 1%				(+)	63042.93
S. Fee				(+)	Rs 73390.80
					Rs 7197241.60
Deduction As per Agreement					
0.01% below				(-)	Rs 719.42
Previous Pay Amount					Rs 7196522.00
T.M.B Page No. (16)				(-)	4473728.00
					Rs 2722794.00
Muzammar JE Raghupur					
20/11/21					

Continuation

DAO
20/11/21